13. Schwindegger Schlosslauf 2017
Ergebnisliste AK 11,9km

AKPI Startnr. Name Jahrg.

Juniorinnen U23
1. 115 Julia Bumeder 1995

Manner
2. 150 Jurgen Hubner 1991

Senioren M35
1. 116 Josef Diensthuber 1981

Senioren M45
1. 119 Klaus Estermaier 1970
4. 149 Bernd Huber 1968

m/w Verein

W

33

LG Gendorf Wacker Burghausen

LG Gendorf Wacker Burghausen

LG Gendorf Wacker Burghausen

LG Gendorf Wacker Burghausen
LG Gendorf Wacker Burghausen

Zeit

0:51:42,2

0:44:35,8

0:42:58,4

0:44:08,1
0:52:12,9



